KIDIB

Money Market Brief

Market Trades

Web

E-mail : aylee@kidbmbc.co.kr

Date

: www.kidb.com

: 2019-02-21

Tenor  Closing
1y 1.8675
1.5y 1.8400
2y 1.8125
2y 1.7700
CCP(#H)
97

AV (bp)

0.00
0.25
0.75
1.25

# IRS Outright

Trade Level

1.8675

1.8375-1.84
1.805-1.8125
1.7575-1.77

FU(2)
26,350

Hou|
-20,556

Tenor
4*5y
7*10

CRS

”

IRS Spread & CRS
Closing A w(bp) Trade Level
-0.50 0.25 -05
450 0.25 4.75

Swap Point(1m)

US T-Note(2y)
US T-Note(10y)

KOSPI
USD/KRW
KTB F 3Y
KTB F 10Y
CD(91d)
CALL

DOW
EUR/USD

WTI
GOLD

# Market Summary
Closing
2,228.66
1,125.20
109.20
126.80
1.89
1.74
-0.85
25,954.44
1.7400
2.6429
1.1340
56.92
1,343.30

# IRS
2.6

Previous

e T-1

cecece T2

N

2.4

2.2
2

1.8

1.6

— - X

T
[uny

T
[ay

ly

2y

3y Sy

15* -1.25
12* 100  -0.25
10* 2.50 3.50 2.25
7* 450 7.00 8.00 6.75
5* 0.25 4.75
4* -050  -0.25 425
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2+ 325 425 475  -450 0.00
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1 2 3 4 5 7 10 12 15 20
IRS 18675 18125 17800 17700 17650 17675 18125 18375 18475 1.8350
CRS 1330 1170 1145 1120 1095 1180 1315
Basis -0.54 -064  -064 -065 -067 -059  -050 IRS 6m 9m 18m
BOND 1.840 1840 1810 1.880 2015 18850 1.8825 1.8400
IRS-Bond 275 275  -3.00 -11.50 -20.25
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